
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= STM
MORTGAGE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199104090001
00360

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

337 397

199104090001
00370

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

337 397

199104090001
00750

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

337 397

199112020003
51090

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

375 361

199112020003
52040

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

375 359

199112260003
72510

12/26/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 345

199112260003
72940

12/26/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 345

199112260003
73940

12/26/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MESSER,
RICKY P. &
SERENA

379 345

199112270003
74170

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 770

199112270003
74190

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AKRIDGE,
WILLIE J. &
WINI

379 772

199112270003
74810

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MALCOLM,
DAVID C. &
CLARE

379 770

199112270003
74870

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 771

199112270003
74960

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 769

199112270003
75730

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVANS,
DANIEL R. &
JANICE

379 771

199104090001
00190

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOK, CRAIG
L. & LINDA H.

337 397

199104090001
00330

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD,
RAYMOND L.
& GALE H

337 397

199104090001
00680

04/09/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
STEPHEN L. &
JO AN

337 397

199112020003
51330

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNDERHILL,
DAVID J. &
JUD

375 361



199112020003
51870

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KILDUFF,
ROBERT E. &
BARB

375 359

199112020003
51970

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HITCHCOCK,
CHARLES R.&
VA

375 360

199112020003
52200

12/02/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

375 360

199112260003
72380

12/26/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MESSER,
RICKY P. &
SERENA

379 345

199112270003
74620

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOAD,
ROLAND
JULIOUS

379 769

199112270003
75580

12/27/1991
12:00:00

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

379 772


