Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= STM MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104090001 00360	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	337	397				
199104090001 00370	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	337	397				
199104090001 00750	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	337	397				
199112020003 51090	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	375	361				
199112020003 52040	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	375	359				
199112260003 72510	12/26/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	345				
199112260003 72940	12/26/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	345				
199112260003 73940	12/26/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MESSER, RICKY P. & SERENA	379	345				
199112270003 74170	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	770				
199112270003 74190	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AKRIDGE, WILLIE J. & WINI	379	772				
199112270003 74810	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MALCOLM, DAVID C. & CLARE	379	770				
199112270003 74870	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	771				
199112270003 74960	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	769				
199112270003 75730	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVANS, DANIEL R. & JANICE	379	771				
199104090001 00190	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOK, CRAIG L. & LINDA H.	337	397				
199104090001 00330	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD, RAYMOND L. & GALE H	337	397				
199104090001 00680	04/09/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOORE, STEPHEN L. & JO AN	337	397				
199112020003 51330	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNDERHILL, DAVID J. & JUD	375	361				

199112020003 51870	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee		KILDUFF, ROBERT E. & BARB	375	359		
199112020003 51970	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HITCHCOCK, CHARLES R.& VA	375	360		
199112020003 52200	12/02/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee		1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	375	360		
199112260003 72380	12/26/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee		MESSER, RICKY P. & SERENA	379	345		
199112270003 74620	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee		GOAD, ROLAND JULIOUS	379	769		
199112270003 75580	12/27/1991 12:00:00	STM MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	379	772		